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TS T.( 22024426 H 30 H k)
TR T (202447 A 1HIE)
i TRR(E 2024455 H 31 HIE)

+ 18 -



350/2024  JEILEE TR T (220244F 12 H31 H 1)

35172024 AREUMHE B TR (Z20244E6 30 HIE)
368/2024  iLZRVE TS T.(%220244E 6 H 16 H 1E)
369/2024  AEHT TR T (F 202446 A 30 H1E)
403/2024  ZREAERHT B TRE(F20244E12 H 31 H IE)
4042024 ZREHSHHE T A T.(Z220244E8 F 24 H1E)
4292024 LTS T (%2 2024 4E 12 A 31 H k)
4602024  FHEREE T (2 20244E 11 A 30 H 1)
461/2024 LR K B IX (F20244E9 A 26 H 1)
462/2024  TEMERE BB TAE(E 2024411 A 10 HE)
463/2024 B TR (%2 20244E7 H 26 H IE)
46412024  FREH T T.(220244E7 H 31 H1E)
481/2024  ZLUTIA] TR T (2202447 A31 HIE)
482/2024  FEERR AN TR (FE 202449 H 30 H 1E)
483/2024  ZREE il TR (Z20254E4 23 HE)
(2) wiitE
506/2012 sk Il B8 i ALS KEFUMUAR (43 5)
896/2012 {155k RIE G RHTIE (A S8 I B )
922/2017  HMEHE RIE DR AEIT X (H BB S S S A A5k )
967/2017  SFFHIT I KT s P R 3 1 5)
1316/2021 H s MM (220254212 A 31 H k)
692/2022 R HHSX BT Brikde TR (2202446 H 20 H 11)
607/2023  FIESVEH sk TAR (22024 4E 10 H 31 H 1E)
608/2023  FEEE 3k TRE(F 2024 4E 10 H 31 H IE)
661/2023 ik i3k T AR (Z 2024 4E9 F 30 H 1E)
851/2023  EIHE AT F(FE20244E6 F1 18 HIE)
919/2023 H IE TR T (F 202446 A 30 H1E)
920/2023 H R TR T.(Z 202447 HS HR)
1108/2023  fHEHE B TR (ZE20244E6 30 HIE)
1170/2023  JEn#s TS T.(%2 2024 4E8 H 31 HIE)
1225/2023 &=k B TAE(E 2024412 A 31 HIE)
1255/2023 &k T A T.( 2 20254E9 20 H k)
26/2024  H Rk BHIFRLS (22024 4F 12 H 30 H 1F)
61/2024 H s g TR (2202445 A 31 H k)
1622024 &k T (2 20244E 12 A 31 H il)
163/2024 i ik T (Z20244E6 F 30 H1E)

164/2024  JETA[ I sk THE(ZE 202446 A 30 H 1E)
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195/2024 ik
196/2024 &k
197/2024  FHk
198/2024 ik
2142024 FH s KT
215/2024 5k S BHE
223/2024  UEIEEHE
268/2024  E LU
352/2024 45U
3702024  FH Ik
371/2024  HFEH
4052024 W
4332024  HEW
434/2024  HES R
459/2024  FETE
465/2024  BIFALER
466/2024  FHIW
467/2024  WIHESARE N
468/2024  HE LU
484/2024  FLILWAZRE
485/2024  FLILLAR
(3) 7R 15 Vg0
304/2002  JEI T
322/2003  FFI
22/2004  KyLA
148/2004  KyT.H
543/2007  WriLIE
1079/2007  Wi{Livil
894/2009  AEELTI
925/2009 A& EIHE
698/2010  FEMHHE
889/2010 ‘RN
1016/2010  =[1¥%
1220/2010  FFLFES
68/2012 KT
1524/2012 KyT.H
282/2017  RIL

THEEN(F20244FE6 730 H 1E)
TR T (F 202446 A 30 H1E)
B T.( 22024426 A 30 H 1)
T (%2 20244F 6 H 30 H 1E)
T T.( %2024 4F 6 H 30 H 1E)
sk TR (F 202446 A 30 H1E)
Bk TAE(R 2024426 A 30 H1E)
T (%2 20244F 6 H 30 H 1E)
Bk TH(E 202446 H 25 H k)
TR T (% 2025412 H 31 H 1k)
BB AR (Z20244E9 A 18 H 1F)
B T.( 22024429 H 30 H 11)
T T.( %2 2024 4F 6 H 30 H 1E)
B TR (220244512 H 31 H k)
sk TAE( 220244512 A 31 HIE)
TS T.(220244E8 H 31 HIE)
TR T (22025424 A5H1E)
RIEFRFE X (22026426 H 5 H 1)
9k TAE(E 2025453 A 1 H k)
TR T (220244510 H 31 H 1E)
TS T (220244510 H 31 H 1E)

I B i3 B R ARIF AT (A LB)

TR AT (I 1 I 2)

Rl (R M ELARSR ) I TR e SR BRI A L B)
R AE G S X (9 Sl B e X))
K72 16 Aot s (45 PR

I I 4 i R VR (AL 1 .2%5)

FUCTE I B 38 T (R MV K A )

T I st s (7 A )

KIRER 5 A (AR THE)

KT RS (A O )

BB IT bR R EE W)

K o e (A LI st i )

FHHEMT(E 20114E 12 H 24 HiR)

KIS AL (V57K 2.3%5)

Wb B 15 A (B 4 =iy 5.8.9.12.16.,205)

« 20 -



642/2022
1192/2022
430/2023
450/2023
517/2023
580/2023
610/2023
645/2023
664/2023
683/2023
685/2023
688/2023
692/2023
706/2023
708/2023
732/2023
733/2023
796/2023
828/2023
854/2023
855/2023
92572023
947/2023
951/2023
952/2023
983/2023
1011/2023
1014/2023
1017/2023
1032/2023
1033/2023
1035/2023
1037/2023
1038/2023
1039/2023
1040/2023
1089/2023
1109/2023

JE 1T S B3
Sl
KA 1 R BT
IEINEY i
FHULHE S
GERAN
KA 1 R BT
JR I 5 M ik
TS
FHIEE S
FrLHs
Frils

N ERAbE
FabHs
FrLgs
TS

N ERAbE
FHIEE S

N RARIEREE:
IRA R
IALRES

GERAN
FHEE S
TEPH 2

J 1T S B i
IANRES
FHEE S
FHIEE S

R pef i
IANRES
FHIEE S
TUHE
Roil
Kuil
TEPH

1] A
FULHE S

BT

TR T (% 20244210 H 25 H 1)
SRIVEMY (28 2024 4F 12 A 31 H 1E)
TR T (220244512 H 31 H k)
TR T (220244511 H 24 H 1E)
sk THE( 2202447 HO H k)
MR (2 20244E5 H7H1E)
MR (202445 H 31 H k)
Ak TAE(E 20244512 31 HE)
MR (22024455 H 31 H1E)
TS T.(220254E 10 A2 H IE)
MR (2202445 H 31 H k)
MR (F 20244F5 F 31 HE)
A TR (FE 202445 A 31 HIE)
AN TRE(ZE 2024459 H 30 H IE)
1 AR (202445 H 31 HE)
MR (F20244E6 7119 H 1E)
T TR (FE20244E6 F1 30 H1E)
9k TAE( R 202446 A 25 H )
MR (Z 2024 4E5 29 H 1E)
AL TR (ZE20244F 10 H 31 H 1E)
A T AR (2024 4F 10 H 30 H 1)
MR (22024 4E8 H 8 H k)
Ak TR (22024412 A 31 HIE)
K TR (ZE20254E7 H 25 HE)
sk TR (E 202447 A 16 HE)
TR T.(2 202449 A 15 H 1E)
KM TR (ZE20244F 12 H 31 H 1E)
sk TR (22024428 H 18 H 1E)
TR T (F 2024411 H 18 H 1)
TR T.(Z2 2024 4E9 A 30 H 1E)
sk TR (22024428 H 23 H 1k)
MR (F20244E7 23 HE)
KM TAR(ZE20244E8 H7HIE)
KM TR (Z 202448 A7 HIE)
A TARE(ZE 2024456 H 30 H 1E)
TR T (220244512 H 31 H k)
MR (22024429 H 14 H 1F)
BB TR (R 202447 A31 HIE)

e 21 -



1110/2023
1123/2023
1124/2023
1125/2023
1126/2023
1147/2023
1175/2023
1188/2023
1189/2023
1190/2023
1191/2023
1192/2023
1226/2023
1257/2023
1258/2023
1259/2023
1260/2023
1261/2023
1294/2023
1324/2023
1325/2023
1352/2023
2712024
28/2024
29/2024
30/2024
31/2024
63/2024
64/2024
92/2024
93/2024
94/2024
122/2024
123/2024
124/2024
125/2024
126/2024
127/2024

FHLFE S
Ky 3 K e
KT R fff ik
B IL
FHLFE S
Ry 10 K e
o ERARE
Ky
TUEHE
FHUEE S
Ruil
e B w7
FHILEE S

B 3 7%
KITKIE
SR
[T & A
JE T T
KT 1 R fff ik
=
=

PRI

Ak TR (22025411 A 19H 1E)
TR (22024 4F 8 H 30 H 1E)
il TR (2202449 H 19 H 1F)
TR T.(ZE 202449 H 30 H 1F)
KM TR E 2024459 H 17 H 1F)
sk TR (% 202446 H 30 H 1k)
AN THE(ZE20244E7 H9H 1)
TR (22024410 H 18 H 1R)
MR (220244510 H 20 H 1E)
MR (F 20244F 12 7 31 H 1)
ik TAE (2024410 H 10 H 1)
TR T.(ZE 202446 H30 H 1F)
TR T (220254512 H 31 H k)
TR T.(%2 2024 4E5 H 31 HIE)
TS T (% 2024411 H 18 H 1)
BV (Z20244E 10 H 31 H 1E)
TR T (220244512 H 31 H k)
A6 TR (ZE20244F 12 H 31 H1E)
TR T (F 2024411 H 13 H 1k)
TR T.(ZE 2024455 H 16 H IE)
sk TR (22024425 H 20 H 1k)
sk TR 22024427 H 18 H k)

AT B T AR T (2 20244F 12 H 1 H k)

FHIRE S
FHLEE S
TR
21T 8 AR
KA R B3
2Ab Y
B o3 7%
TRELNG AR Ty
(PSS
AT 1 R BT
Ry 13 K e
FHILHE S
FHIRE S
FHILEE S
FHUEE S

K VEMY (28 202449 129 H 1E)
VS (2 202445 A 31 HE)
sk TR (22024456 H 21 H k)
TR T (2202446 A 10 H 1E)
TR T.(Z 2026410 H 29 H 1F)
BB THE(E 2024412 A 31 HIE)
TS T.(Z220244F 6 H 29 H 1E)
TR T (F 202446 A 30 H 1E)
TG T.(ZE 202446 H 15 H 1E)
TR T (220244512 H 19 H 1E)
T T (220244512 H 19 H 1E)
TS T (% 2024412 H 31 H 1k)
TR (22024512 H 31 H 1k)
KM TAE(ZR 2024 4F 12 A 31 H k)
YEREVE MV (2 2024 4F 6 1 30 H 1F)

e DD .



128/2024
129/2024
165/2024
166/2024
167/2024
168/2024
169/2024
170/2024
171/2024
172/2024
173/2024
174/2024
175/2024
176/2024
177/2024
199/2024
200/2024
201/2024
202/2024
203/2024
204/2024
224/2024
232/2024
233/2024
234/2024
235/2024
236/2024
237/2024
238/2024
239/2024
240/2024
24172024
242/2024
243/2024
24472024
245/2024
269/2024
270/2024

FHUEE S
RFLYT.
AT 1 K BT
FHUFE S
FHIEE S
FHLHES
FHIRE D
FHLUEE S
s

b3k oK
TR R
FEPSE
(PSS
1183007
= by gl
AT 1 R BT
KT R Jf 3
FHLHES
FHIRE D
Kt B bt i
=M RES
KT R fff ik
AT 1 R BT
AT 1 R BT
KT R Jf 3
IRA R
FHIRE S
FHLEE S
FHIEE S
FHLHE
FrLHE
Frils
Frils
FHLHE
FrLHE
FHLEE S
IAIRE

IRA R

MR (2024 4E7 F 26 H 1E)
T THE(ZE 20244F 6 H 18 H IE)
MR (2 20244F 10 7 17 H 1E)
TR (%2024 4E 6 H 30 H 1E)
T T.( %2024 4F 6 H 30 H 1E)
TR T (R 202447 A 31 HIE)
MR (2 20244F 12 A 31 H 1E)
sk TR (22024426 H 30 H 1k)
K TR (202446 7 30 H 1F)
ok TAE(E 2024429 A 17 HE)
TR T (%2 202446 A 30 H 1)
A TR (ZE20244F 12 A 31 HIE)
A TR (ZE20254F 12 A 31 HIE)
TR T (F 2024412 H 31 H 1k)
TS T.(Z2 20244E 12 A 31 H i1k)
WG T (2220244512 A 31 H1E)
T T (220244512 H 31 HIE)
A (20244212 A 31 H 1E)
9k TAE(E 202447 A3 H k)
HEZK F1iE T (22024429 H 30 H 1)
YEREAVE Y (Z 2024412 F 31 H 1)
B TR (R 2024412 A31 HIE)
TG T.(Z2 2024 4E 12 A 31 H i1l)
MR (20244512 H 31 H1E)
JRSCWEI (2 2024 4F: 8 130 H 1E)
TM THE(E 20244F 6 H 30 H IE)
YEREVEML (22 20254F 12 4 31 H 1E)
sk TAE(E 2025451 A5 H k)
KA TRE(ZE 2025451 H 14 H 1F)
M (22025451 H 13 H k)
MR (22024412 7 31 H 1E)
MEEN (220244512 H 31 H1E)
MR (2 202446 1 30 H 1E)
A (20244212 A 31 H1E)
WA (22024 4E9 A 15 H 1F)
WY (22024 4E12 A 31 H 1l)
KM TAR(E20264E1 H9HIE)
TR T (R 2026412 A8 HE)

« 23 .



271/2024  HUIHTE
272/2024 WYL
273/2024  JE [ THE BT
284/2024  FHILEER
285/2024  Fpilivk
286/2024  JEkvE
287/2024 YRV
316/2024  FHILEES
317/2024  FRILEES
318/2024  FHILEER
319/2024  FHILEER
353/2024 A ARt BT
354/2024 KT KRR
355/2024  KITI KB
356/2024  FHILEES
372/2024 WYL MEE
373/2024 WYL
406/2024  BULMITE
407/2024 B
408/2024  FHILEES
409/2024  VBUNTES
410/2024  JE | K BT
435/2024  KITH S
436/2024 KT LB
437/2024  FriEE
438/2024 Sk
469/2024 KT St
4702024 KT KR
(4)Fa g JbHL
419/2003  JHE
210/2004  ERVLH
204/2005  VHIYTHE
416/2006  KEILFAFE
737/2009  ERVLH
852/2009  ERYLM
243/2011  ERIGAEPE R
786/2011 YT

H 4 1% (%2 2024 4E 6 J1 30 H 1E)
MR (20244512 H 31 H1E)
FRBVE (F 20244F 12 F1 31 H 1)
KA TAE( R 20244E 12 A 31 H k)
MR (2 20244F 12 7 31 H 1E)
TS T.(220244E7 H 25 H IE)
fE TR (FE20244F 12 A 31 H 1E)
A (220244512 A 31 H 1E)
MR (22025452 4 H k)

MR (20244512 H 31 H1E)
MR (F 20244F 12 7 31 H 1)
BB e (2202448 H 14 H IE)
MR (2 20244F 12 7 31 H 1E)
i TRE(Z20254E1 A 31 HIE)
sk TR (22024428 H 31 H k)
A (20244512 A 31 H1E)
MR (2 20244F 12 7 31 H 1E)
R (F20244F 12 A 31 H 1E)
TS T.(Z220244E8 H 25 H IE)
A (220244212 A 31 H1E)
TS T.(220244E8 A 31 HIE)
KM TR (Z 20264512 H 31 H 1l)
BB T (R 202449 A6 HIE)

T AR (20244212 A 31 HE)
MR (2 20244F 12 A 31 H 1E)
MEEN (220244510 H 31 H 1E)
MR (F 20244F 12 7 31 H 1)
WY (2220244512 H 31 H 1E)

il b B 450 (R IE 55
FELEDTAR (NAAT B 75d0Ak)
FETEUTIE OR BT iy

FELEDUNE ()

B A (BRYT G 1.2 .3 B4 )
BRI 45 (i 1~5)
BECET AR (1.25)

BEE ALS FERUIUAR

e 24 -



843/2011
228/2012
352/2012
1171/2012
1724/2012
219/2013
269/2013
494/2013
1104/2013
1217/2013
1315/2013
1435/2013
1487/2013
1489/2013
37/2014
39/2014
655/2014
1132/2014
1168/2014
1228/2014
129/2015
130/2015
596/2015
597/2015
787/2015
1053/2015
1174/2015
506/2016
526/2016
527/2016
598/2016
666/2016
698/2016
730/2016
90972016
1093/2016
1094/2016
1139/2016

AN IR R
TN

7 SANE|
RYIA

7 SANE
BRI
YR A BT
7 SANE
bt s
BT

TR At VY R
I IR
YT

b7 SANE
BRIl

7 SANE|
IS

7 SANE|
BT
AR I P A
LIRIIN
%4

%4

X2

7 SANE|
BRYT.

7 SANE

I IMEE TR IX
7 SANE|
BRYT.
BRYTI

b7 SUNE|

SRR VAN VA i)

KTVEARRE AL (KRR 12 5 4T7F)

KT VRN R A A6 (R 5 DU AT I )
KT (KA /KIE D3 54TV )
WEITER(IE5~16 %)

KT AT 45 (el ) COAE mig 3 R A B T i Sk 7 0 S A T A - 1)
AIS B EAH FH (SR X 4 54T 7 )

KT R AR T GEETR A LTI )

HBRET AR (25)

SIRITHERS 6 (= 5 1 AT HERT S )
KRS ) (A 5 | AT RERT U5 )

KT R 5= fif H CRA™KIE 657K hkTHiE)
WELEEX

WE L EEIX

KRR i (R TH ) 1.2.3 %)

KT VAR A GRS 2 S AT

BT IR bR (BRI AT G9-1.G11-14T1F)
BB AR X ()

KT VEARRS A (RS BRI A AT I B ALIE LS1 54TV )
WE ALS TR (1)

FBRAT AR LN IRR 1.25)

KT IR RE L (JLUNHE 12 SAT 7745 )
KRR s FH (CRG™IKIE 55 )

WELTIEbR (W 1)

KT AR A5 fef (S ek 5 | TR T S )

BB PR TAR1.2%5)

ST PR B (BRIHE 1.3.5.7.9.11.,13 %)
WEITTER (IR 1~45)

BEST PR (I 1~4 .9~1255)

BEAT IR (I 1~475)

KT PR AT (AT /KB 15)

BEEST AR (6-1.6-2.6-35)

BT IR (7.7-1.7-2.8.8-1.9.9-1.9-25)
BWEAT IR (L1~14-5)

BET IR (G6-45 .G13-45)

KT VEARAS B CRE BRI AT 55 % T2 1 457K SCUE AT 7745 )
WENTTFR e 1,255,721 .22 .73 .745)

KT R (5 (CRA™/KE 205

e 25 -



1140/2016
1184/2016
1185/2016
1200/2016
1201/2016
1287/2016
18/2017
394/2017
395/2017
396/2017
55712017
1217/2019
1386/2021
1092/2022
1239/2022
172/2023
453/2023
565/2023
566/2023
582/2023
621/2023
667/2023
668/2023
670/2023
671/2023
713/2023
776/2023
810/2023
833/2023
989/2023
1020/2023
1021/2023
1041/2023
1064/2023
1065/2023
1149/2023
1150/2023
1151/2023

b SANE|
KA1
K3
IS
KA IX
7SN

IO s

i R 7 B
Je LS
YT
BRYT.
KVbUs
YT
KM s
BN
KITH I
KM s
V2
TR s AR T
THIT HE
LTS
BN
BN TS
BRI

H et 7
S CARES

FH YT
PHYT 7k
BRI
EHTHEIX
Bz K

e A1 7

e A7

KT AR 5= FH (CRe™/K 1B 24 5)

KT PEARAE B (AR HK 14%5)

BEEST RS (i 1.275)

WEAT PR (L5~L12%)
BEELTAE (I 5~85)

KIHEAZHE (245)
WELTIFER(35 .5%)

ST PR A5 (I B 2T T HE)
BEEKT PR Clm s Bifibs)
BEEITIEbR Ulm 15 KT PEpR)
BEEST PR (i 1~3 %)

i bl sk SCFA (Iife)

T THE(ZE20244E9 H 17 H IE)
B Vel (22024 4E 12 H 31 H 1E)
TR T (22024410 H 26 H 1E)
TS T.(Z220244E7 H 20 H 1E)
TR T (%2 2024412 H 31 H 1k)
9k TAE(Z 20244512 A 31 HE)
TR T.(Z2 2024 4E 6 H 30 H 1E)
TFATEE (2024 4E5 1 HIE)
BB e (%2024 4F 6 H 30 H 1E)
TR T (Z 2024412 H 31 H k)
sk TR (22024426 A 30 H 11)
TR T (220244512 H 31 HIE)
TR T (22024412 H 31 H 1k)
9k TAE( 220244512 A 30 H k)
TR T (2202545 A6 H k)
TS (%2024 4E9 H 30 H 1E)
T TAR(FE20244E9 A 30 H1E)
PR THE(E20244E 12 A 31 H k)
AN THRE(ZE 202446 H 20 H IE)
sk TR (22025428 H 31 H k)
ok TR (ZE 202648 A 31 H )
TG T.(ZE 20244510 H6 H 1R)
sk TRE( 202445 A 31 H k)
TS T.(220244E7 H 10 H IE)
TR T (F 2025427 A3 HIE)
g /el (Z20244E7 A 31 HE)

« 26 -



1193/2023
1229/2023
1230/2023
1262/2023
1265/2023
1295/2023
1296/2023
1297/2023
1298/2023
1353/2023
1354/2023
1355/2023
32/2024
65/2024
66/2024
95/2024
96/2024
97/2024
98/2024
130/2024
178/2024
179/2024
180/2024
205/2024
216/2024
246/2024
24772024
248/2024
288/2024
289/2024
290/2024
29172024
320/2024
374/2024
411/2024
43972024
44072024
44172024

Py T
DU TR 3
Tty £ HS Bk
TR
IR 1Ly ff 3k
EPARGES
R s I B
7 AN
Rl
N
]I
TS
B Thp g
BRYLI

EEgAE il
B B P A
BT

b SANE|

7 AN
Rl
FHYLHE
KD

7 AN
RS X
THYTHE
KIS ZR 7
RN 7
FEN T

TR

M B 2R
B A BT
ks
ks
PSR

TR T (22024410 A 8 HE)
T EAEE (22024 4FE 10 H 20 H 1EF)
TR T (220244510 H 19 H 1E)
TR T (220244512 H 31 HIE)
ok TR (ZE 202445 A 31 HIE)
TR T (2202542 H2 H k)

AN TRE(ZE20244E9 H 15 H 1F)
T TR (ZE20244F 12 H 29 H 1)
TS T.(R20244E5 H6 H k)

TM THE(E 20244E5 H 24 H IE)
TR T (22024412 H 30 H 1E)
TR T (220244511 H 15 H 1E)
ok TR (E 202446 A 15 H1E)
TG T.(ZE 202448 H31 H IE)
W EAE (202446 H 7 HIE)

TR T.(Z220244E7 H 31 HIE)
TR T (2202448 A 31 HIE)
TG T.(ZE 2024428 H31 H IE)
AN TAE(ZE20244E9 H 30 H IE)
Bk TR E 202445 H 25 H k)
TR T (F 202446 A 30 H1E)
TR T.(ZE 202446 H30 H 1F)
AN TAE(ZE 2024458 H 30 H 1E)
AN TRE(ZE 2024459 H 15 H 1E)
TR T (22026421 A3 HIE)

TG T.(ZE 202545 H30 H 1k)
B TFE(Z20264E6 H 14 H 1F)
sk TR (2024426 H 30 H 1k)
AR (220244511 H 18 H 1E)
TG T.(ZE 2025451 H10H 1F)
IR THA(ZE20244E8 H7HIE)

TS T.(%220244E9 H 25 H IE)
Ok TR (ZE 202448 A 31 HE)
W EAE (22024 4E 12 H 31 H 1F)
TS T.(2 202541 H 20 H 1E)
BB THE(E 2024412 31 HIE)
HidR TAE (220244512 H31 H 1k)
sk TR (E 202448 A 31 HE)

e D7 .



442/2024
44372024
444/2024
445/2024
446/2024
44772024
471/2024
472/2024

P IR S
s S vade oy
PRy

VTS M
BN TS
VB B
BRYL

BR LIS B 3

Sk THE(E 2025453 A4 H k)

B T AR (Z20244E 12 H 7 HIE)

BB THE(E 2024412 A 31 HE)
HCGHEK it T.( 22 2024 4E 12 H 31 H k)
Brge TR (22024429 H 30 H 1F)
TR T.(ZE 202448 H31 H IE)
BERHE(ZE20254E4 15 H 11)

B TR(E20254E4 1 HIE)
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(2024 £ 18 Hj)
BB X bR  CNP83/2023~2024
%5 4K VA= S
No. Name Position Characteristic
B8 45040 LA
110102 AIS JERUURS RESUATAR  23-23.88N
YUERAOPINGYU45040 117-14.55E
WRECK
KB 5 KT BEFT I A
7412431 Dahao Zhou Ldg Lts, il
Front Temporary
KB TR T W T 420
ATS bR
7412432 R
DAHAOZHOU Wi
WRECKAGE
BN | ST HERT
7412720 K THER] 23-04.89N
Dahao Zhou Ldg Lts,
(4455) 113-28.30E
Front
BB AT S
7412730 K% a 23-04.81N
Dahao Zhou Ldg Lis,
(4456) 113-28.39E
Rear
A S AT
9110745 Macun Ganghang Pier il
Breakwater Head
SRSk Sk AT
9110745 i 19-57.59N
_ WL 3RS
(5023.1656)  Macun Ganghang Pier 110-00.38E
Breakwater Head S
Y DN SR DS S e A
Ui 19-57.62N .
9110746 , SEHIRGLL3 RS
Macun Ganghang Pier 110-00.38E
Breakwater Head N
Rk 1777
9111061.01 A K 19-54.47N
Houshuiwan Anchorage
(5042.1) 109-22.77E
No.1
ok 2477
or06102 HAH2ATE 19-54.93N
Houshuiwan Anchorage
(5042.2) 109-24.48E
No.2
KA 3T
9111061.03 Houshuiwan Anchorage  #HlER
No.3
S 7K T Bl 3 T T
FKR o 19-54.50N
9111061.03 Houshuiwan Anchorage B(Q)TE 1280
109-25.23E
No.3
KA 41T
9111061.04 Houshuiwan Anchorage il

AARER B IE

No.4

+ 20 .

KT

Height

14.6

13.1

LigEs

Range

Lo

Structure

EAN R o]
HIALAR;10.0

NS ES
SIS
7.0

OAREIE T
bR v 6,X”
4

fFic

Remarks

MMSI;
994136942

ARPIAT—2k :
132°17'52".4

FhR

ROIGHES

i L bR






i
No.

9111061.04
(5042.3)

9111061.05
(5042.5)

9111061.06

9111061.07

9111061.08

9111061.09

9111061.10
(5042.4)

9111061.11

9111061.12

9111066.01

K

Name
JE KV R b 4 KT R
Houshuiwan Anchorage

No.4

Jr KV R 5 KT
Houshuiwan Anchorage

No.5

SR KV b 6 KT
Houshuiwan Anchorage

No.6

KR 4TI
Houshuiwan Anchorage
No.7

JR 7K b 8 XTI
Houshuiwan Anchorage

No.8

KL AT
Houshuiwan Anchorage
No.9

JE KIS 10 XT3
Houshuiwan Anchorage
No.10

S 7KV R 11 K]
Houshuiwan Anchorage
No.11

K 12477
Houshuiwan Anchorage
No.12

JE KPS 15 4
ATSHIUAR HEAUATER
HSW ANCHORAGE 1

(A

Position

19-54.32N
109-26.14E

19-53.72N
109-27.91E

19-53.37N
109-27.93E

19-53.05N
109-27.96E

19-52.73N
109-27.98E

19-53.03N
109-26.59E

19-52.16N
109-25.04E

19-52.84N
109-24.37E

19-53.60N
109-23.67E

19-53.99N
109-27.52E

KT AT

Characteristic

ZL(Q)E 1275

Q) 125

B(Q) ¥ 1275

B(Q)E 12/

Q) 1275

Q) 1245

B(Q)E 12/

TL(Q)E 1270

« 3] -

Height

it
Structure
BEAGAEIE , T
PR B X
Vi

WOBMEIE , T
PR B A X
Y7

AR, T
X
1

B ORI, T
PR E X"
U7

SR, T
X
2
HEHHETE, T
X
2
ARG, TN
PR X
2
AR, T
X
2

fific

Remarks

B bR

i FbR
AIS B :
HFR:HSW
ANCHORAGE
5

MMSI;
994131930
i & FbR
AIS V&4
HFR:HSW
ANCHORAGE
6

MMSI;
994131931
i & bR
AIS &4
2 FR HSW
ANCHORAGE
7

MMSI;
994131932
il b % bR
AIS V2 :
PR HSW
ANCHORAGE
8

MMSI;
994131933

i L bR

B bR

B bR

B L AR

MMSI:
994126672






9111066.02

9510412.01

9510412.02

9510412.03

9510412.04

9510413.01

9510413.02

9510413.03

9510413.04

M110028.04

M110028.05

R

Name
Je KV b 2 5 AL
AISiThR HESMAR
HSW ANCHORAGE 2
TEHTHE 11530 1 SR
HLAIS Wehs bR
YP11 ANCHORAGE 1
FEINTE 1145l 2 5 1R
HLAIS AR AR
YP11 ANCHORAGE 2
RV 1144k 3 5 1
HLAIS s bR
YP11 ANCHORAGE 3
TR 11k 4 5
PLAISfiikr SRR
YP11 ANCHORAGE 4
TRIHS 12#85 0 15 1R
HLAIS AL AR
YP12 ANCHORAGE 1
PR 12448 b 2 5
PLAISfiikbr B UFR
YP12 ANCHORAGE 2
FEIN TS 124458 3 5 1
HLAIS ks bR
YP12 ANCHORAGE 3
HE T 12458 4 5 R
HLAIS i AR
YP12 ANCHORAGE 4
TR GORMEIN 4 4T V7
ODAS No.4
TR BERHAN 5 4TV
ODAS No.5

VA S
Position

19-53.75N
109-27.53E

19-39.18N
109-03.67E

19-39.18N
109-04.82E

19-37.97N
109-04.82E

19-37.97N
109-03.67E

19-39.13N
109-05.08E

19-40.58N
109-07.82E

19-39.70N
109-08.33E

19-38.23N
109-05.60E

22-10.70N
113-32.20E
22-06.61N
113-33.61E

KT

Characteristic

N

N

« 33 .

AT
Height

LIgE
Range

s

Structure

E:ih i NiIthE
2
o (R R
i

fific

Remarks

MMSI:
994126673

MMSI:
994126664

MMSI;
994126665

MMSI:
994126666

MMSI :
994126667

MMSI:
994126668

MMSI:
994126669

MMSI;
994126670

MMSI:
994126671
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